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HP Proliant DLY A+ Generation 4 (Gen 4) Server ASFF
Processors Y x Intel Xeon Processos E°-Y144v¢ (Y,YGHz/YY-core/°o°MB/Y £0W)
Cache Memory °°MB (Yx°°MB) Level ¥ (NOTE: For Twenty- Two-core Processors)
Memory A* HPE YYGB (Yx¥YGB) Dual Rank x¢ DDR¢-Y ¢« + Registered Memory Kit PN:A+2Ye)-BYY Original
i T \YGh Y- YYTYYR-
Storage Controller QSF Flexible Smart Array P¢£+a/YGB FBWC YYGb Y-ports Int SAS Controller PN:
HDD Drive None
v Optical Drive Bay | HP %.°emm SATA DVD-RW JackBlack G% Optical Driver PN:YY1oYY-BY\ Original \
Network Controller | HP Embedded )Gb Ethernet ¢-port Y7 \i Adapter
PCI-Express Slot | ¥ PCle slots (+7PClI slots available with upgrade option)
Power Supply Y *HPE A+ +W Flex Slot Platinium Hot Plug Power Supply Kit PN:YY+ £Y4-BY) Original
Fans Y Processor Models have (1) (N+) redundancy standard) Original
Added HP StoreFabric SN+ + +Q Y1GB Y-port PCle Fiber Channel Host Bus Adapter PN:QW43YYA
Management HPE iLO (Firmware HPE iLO¢ Y,+) ¢tGB NAND
Rail Kit HP Ball Bearing Rail Kit Cable Management Arm Standard
microSD ¥YGB microSD Mainstream Flash Media kit OEM
HP MSA Y. ¢+ SAN Dual Controller SFF Storage KYRA+A
VY *HP MSA 1+ «GB YYG SAS YeK SFF (Y,2in) Enterprise JAF£YA
| VY *HP MSA Y,ATB YYG SAS YK SFF (Y,°in) ©)Ye Enterprise JAF£ 1A Y
¢ * HP Premier Flex LC/LC Multi-mode OM¢ Y fiber em Cable PN:QKVYY¢A
V *HP MSA Y+ £+ Y1GDb short Wave SFP+ £-pack PN: CARY (A
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